Design and Construction
APCO CVS-6000 Swing Check Valves are
engineered for dependable performance in both
clean and dirty services, including water, sewage
and a wide range of industrial applications. With a
premium, heavy-duty construction and full waterway
flow area, APCO CVS-6000 valves deliver maximum
efficiency, exceptional durability, and reliable

SEL32 = (1) Proximity Switch - DPDT GO 7G-23523-B2, Only Body Style
  6000A/6000
Ordering Example:
CVS,16,6000D,F1,DI,DI-S2-S2-NBR*OB,SEL22
Trim Combination
Disc Material
Give disc material code as follows:
DI  =  Ductile Iron
Shaft Material
Give shaft material code as follows:
Body Style 6000D
S2  =  316 Stainless Steel
Body Style 6000A/6000
S11  =  303 Stainless Steel (6-48" BMB)
S5  =  17-4PH Stainless Steel (2-20" OC, 54-66" BMB)
Body Seat Material
Give seat material code as follows:
Body Style 6000D
S2  =  316 Stainless Steel
Body Style 6000A/6000
For NBR, EPDM, FKM, or UHMW Disc Seat
ALB  =  Aluminum Bronze
S2  =  316 Stainless Steel
For ALB or S2 Disc Seat
ALBNB  =  Aluminum Bronze with NBR Seal
S2NB  =  316 Stainless Steel with NBR Seal
Disc Seat Material
Give disc material code as follows:
NBR  =  Acrylonitrile-Butadiene
EPDM  =  Terpolymer of Ethylene Propylene & A Diene
Body Style 6000A/6000
FKM  =  Fluoro Rubber
UHMW  =  Ultra-High Molecular Weight Polyethylene (2-36")
ALB  =  Aluminum Bronze
S2  =  316 Stainless Steel
Valve Size
Give valve size code as follows:
 2 = 2" (50mm) 20 = 20" (500mm)
 3 = 3" (80mm) 24 = 24" (600mm)
 4 = 4" (100mm) 30 = 30" (750mm)
 6 = 6" (150mm) 36 = 36" (900mm)
 8 = 8" (200mm) 42 = 42" (1100mm)
 10 = 10" (250mm) 48 = 48" (1200mm)
 12 = 12" (300mm) 54 = 54" (1400mm)
 14 = 14" (350mm) 60 = 60" (1500mm)
 16 = 16" (400mm) 66 = 66" (1700mm)
 18 = 18" (450mm)
DeZURIK.com14
Dimensions